5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Anthony Le's Bowling Record - Team 34: Team 34

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk217 2 21 223 247 747 753 47 3 24900 - 0.00 = 249.00 217 747 279 753
2 09/12/23  bk217 2 214 173 197 584 590 1331 6 22183 - 24900 = -27.17 217 747 279 753
3 09/19/23  bk217 0 0 0 1331 6 22183 - 22183 = 0.00 217 747 279 753
4 09/26/23  bk217 2 22 191 223 636 642 1967 9 21856 - 22183 = -328 217 747 279 753
5 10/10/23 218 0 0 0 1967 9 21856 - 21856 = 0.0 217 747 279 753
6 10/17/23 218 0 0 0 1967 9 21856 - 21856 = 0.00 217 747 279 753
7 10/24/23 218 0 0 0 1967 9 21856 - 21856 = 0.00 21 147 279 753
8 10/31/23 218 0 0 0 1967 9 21856 - 21856 = 0.00 271 147 279 753
9 11/07/23 218 0 0 0 1967 9 21856 - 21856 = 0.00 271 147 279 753
10 11/14/23 218 0 0 0 1967 9 21856 - 21856 = 0.00 21 147 279 753
1 11/21/23 218 0 0 0 1967 9 21856 - 21856 = 0.0 21 747 279 753
12 11/28/23 218 1 209 186 255 650 653 2617 12 21808 - 21856 = -047 21 747 279 753
13 12/05/23 218 1 227 181 237 645 648 3262 15 21747 - 21808 = -0.62 217 747 279 753
14 12/12/23 217 2 246 217 165 628 634 3890 18 21611 - 21747 = -136 217 747 279 753
15 12/19/23 216 0 0 0 3890 18 21611 - 21611 = 0.00 217 747 279 753
16 01/09/24 216 0 0 0 3890 18 21611 - 21611 = 0.00 217 747 279 753
17 01/16/24 216 0 0 0 3890 18 21611 - 21611 = 0.00 21 147 279 753
18 01/23/24 216 3 14 21 143 508 517 4398 21 20943 - 21611 = -6.68 21 747 279 753
19 01/30/24 209 9 201 268 223 692 719 5090 24 21208 - 20943 = 265 217 747 279 753
20 02/06/24 212 0 0 0 5090 24 21208 - 21208 = 0.00 217 747 279 753
21 02/13/24 212 7 236 192 162 590 611 5680 27 21037 - 21208 = -171 217 747 279 753
2 02/20/24 210 9 24 211 217 642 669 6322 0 21073 - 21037 = 036 217 747 279 753
23 02127124 210 0 0 0 6322 0 21073 - 21073 = 0.00 217 747 279 753
24 03/05/24 210 9 193 210 183 586 613 6908 3 20933 - 21073 = -140 217 747 279 753
25 03/12/24 209 9 192 300 191 683 710 7591 36 21086 - 20933 = 153 300 747 309 753
300 --- 300 Game --USBC Awards
26 03/19/24 210 9 166 182 243 591 618 8182 39 20979 - 21086 = -1.07 300 747 309 753
27 03/26/24 209 9 269 225 157 651 678 8833 42 21031 - 20979 = 051 300 747 309 753
28 04/02/24 210 0 0 0 8833 42 21031 - 21031 = 0.00 300 747 309 753
29 04/09/24 210 9 169 300 227 696 723 9529 45 21176 - 21031 = 145 300 747 309 753
0 04/16/24 211 8 229 191 184 604 628 10133 48 21110 - 21176 = -065 300 747 309 753
3l 04/23/24 211 8 22 211 169 612 636 10745 51 21069 - 21110 = -042 300 747 309 753
32 04/30/24 210 9 18 247 255 684 711 11429 5 21165 - 21069 = 096 300 747 309 753

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

2 7 13 14 n 4 1 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 4 6 6 1
Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
212.33 218.28 204.33
High game of 300 onweek 25 High series of 747 onweek 1 High average of 249.00 after bowling week 1
Lowgame of 143 onweek 18 Low series of 508 onweek 18 Low average of 209.33 after bowling week 24
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 277 onweek 1 Game#2: 300 onweek 25 Game#3: 255 onweek 12
Sw_
280
260
240
220
200
180+
160+
140
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 28 24 5 26 21 8 29 0 31 R
|:| Your new average after bowling that week —_—

5/4/2024 5:16 pm Page 1 of 7 BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Check Wong



5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Mitchell Hong's Bowling Record - Team 34: Team 34

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk179 36 226 180 172 578 686 578 3 19267 - 0.00 = 192,67 226 578 262 686
2 09/12/23  bk179 36 180 168 169 517 625 1095 6 18250 - 19267 = -10.17 226 578 262 686
3 09/19/23  bk179 36 159 203 200 562 670 1657 9 18411 - 18250 = 161 226 578 262 686
4 09/26/23 184 32 174 168 163 505 601 2162 12 180.17 - 18411 = -39 226 578 262 686
5 10/10/23 180 6 15 178 165 518 626 2680 15 17867 - 18017 = -150 226 578 262 686
6 10/17/23 178 37 189 201 173 563 674 3243 18 180.17 - 17867 = 150 226 578 262 686
7 10/24/23 180 3% 183 193 178 554 662 3797 21 18081 - 18017 = 064 226 578 262 686
8 10/31/23 180 36 246 195 180 621 729 4418 24 184.08 - 18081 = 327 246 621 282 729
9 11/07/23 184 2 201 186 159 546 642 4964 27 18385 - 18408 = -0.23 246 621 282 729
10 11/14/23 183 3169 160 137 466 565 5430 30 181.00 - 18385 = -285 246 621 282 729
1 11/21/23 181 3» 173 148 193 514 619 5944 33 18012 - 18100 = -0.88 246 621 282 729
12 11/28/23 180 36 190 204 186 580 688 6524 36 18122 - 18012 = 110 246 621 282 729
13 12/05/23 181 3»H 161 189 184 54 639 7058 9 18097 - 18122 = 025 246 621 282 729
14 12/12/23 180 36 224 144 213 581 689 7639 42 18188 - 18097 = 091 246 621 282 729
15 12/19/23 181 »H 18 170 180 532 637 8171 45 18158 - 18188 = -0.30 246 621 282 729
16 01/09/24 181 3H 206 209 169 584 689 8755 48 18240 - 18158 = 082 246 621 282 729

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 182 A 180 192 141 513 615 9268 51 18173 - 18240 = -067 246 621 282 729
18 01/23/24 181 H 157 2065 183 545 650 9313 A 18172 - 18173 = 0.0 246 621 282 729
19 01/30/24 181 H 171 164 183 518 623 10331 57 18125 - 18172 = -048 246 621 282 729
20 02/06/24 181 H 125 189 151 465 570 10796 60 17993 - 18125 = -131 246 621 282 729
2 02/13/24 179 » 159 198 187 54 652 11340 63 18000 - 17993 = 007 246 621 282 729
2 02/20/24 180 % 146 170 176 492 600 11832 66 17927 - 18000 = -0.73 246 621 282 729
23 02127124 179 % 167 168 203 538 646 12370 69 17928 - 17927 = 0.00 246 621 282 729
24 03/05/24 179 » 168 146 171 485 593 12855 72 17854 - 17928 = -0.73 246 621 282 729
5 03/12/24 178 3 203 182 202 587 698 13442 75 17923 - 17854 = 069 246 621 282 729
26 03/19/24 179 » 166 162 178 506 614 13948 78 17882 - 17923 = -041 246 621 282 729
27 03/26/24 178 37 130 141 133 44 515 14352 81 17719 - 17882 = -164 246 621 282 729
28 04/02/24 17 B 194 1% 181 5711 685 14923 &4 17765 - 17719 = 047 246 621 282 729
2 04/09/24 177 B 165 158 158 481 595 15404 87 17706 - 17765 = -0.60 246 621 282 729
0 04/16/24 177 B 189 1711 214 574 688 15978 0 17753 - 17706 = 048 246 621 282 729
3l 04/23/24 177 B 226 158 170 554 668 16532 B 17776 - 17753 = 023 246 621 282 729
2 04/30/24 177 B 168 15 142 485 599 17017 % 17726 - 17776 = -050 246 621 282 729

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

11 K3 3 14 3
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 6 13 1 1
Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
179.75 177.22 17481
High game of 246 onweek 8 High series of 621 onweek 8 High average of 192.67 after bowling week 1
Lowgame of 125 onweek 20 Low series of 404 onweek 27 Low average of 177.06 after bowling week 29
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 246 onweek 8 Game#2: 209 onweek 16 Game#3: 214 onweek 30
260
240+
220+
200
184 T ——l T e e B ] 1] — T
160
140+
120
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 23 24 25 26 21 282 29 0 31 R
|:| Your new average after bowling that week —_—

5/4/2024 5:16 pm Page 2 of 7 BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Check Wong



5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Octavio Salazar's Bowling Record - Team 34: Team 34

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk214 5 22 265 239 721 742 727 3 24233 - 0.00 = 24233 265 727 270 742
2 09/12/23  bk214 5 267 188 182 637 652 1364 6 22733 - 24233 = -15.00 267 727 2712 742
3 09/19/23  bk214 5 248 179 213 640 655 2004 9 22267 - 22133 = -467 267 727 272 742
4 09/26/23 222 0 0 0 2004 9 22267 - 22267 = 000 267 727 2712 742
5 10/10/23 222 0 21 219 203 693 693 2697 12 22475 - 22267 = 208 219 727 279 742
6 10/17/23 224 0 268 257 201 726 726 3423 15 22820 - 22475 = 345 219 727 279 742
7 10/24/23 228 0 203 164 267 634 634 4057 18 22539 - 22820 = -281 219 127 279 742
8 10/31/23 225 0 18 179 200 561 561 4618 21 21990 - 22539 = -548 219 727 279 742
9 11/07/23 219 0 237 190 168 595 595 5213 24 21721 - 21990 = -270 219 727 279 742
10 11/14/23 217 2 245 175 181 601 607 5814 27 21533 - 21721 = -1.88 219 727 279 742
1 11/21/23 215 4 223 191 192 606 618 6420 0 21400 - 21533 = -133 219 727 279 742
12 11/28/23 214 5 1719 188 187 554 569 6974 33 21133 - 21400 = -267 219 727 279 742
13 12/05/23 211 8 14 19 217 591 615 7565 36 21014 - 21133 = -119 219 727 279 742
14 12/12/23 210 9 247 232 203 682 709 8247 9 21146 - 21014 = 132 219 727 279 742
15 12/19/23 211 8 209 235 166 610 634 8857 42 21088 - 21146 = -058 219 727 279 742
16 01/09/24 210 9 255 233 22 710 737 9567 45 21260 - 21088 = 172 219 727 279 742

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 212 0 0 0 9567 45 21260 - 21260 0.00 219 727 279 742
18 01/23/24 212 7 139 150 200 489 510 10056 48 20950 - 212,60 -3.10 219 727 279 742
19 01/30/24 209 9 210 246 203 659 686 10715 51 21010 - 209.50 0.60 219 727 279 742
9 A
9

20 02/06/24 210 2% 193 171 620 647 11335 20991 - 210.10 -0.19 219 727 279 742
2 02/13/24 209 19 179 177 555 582 11890 57 20860 - 20991 = -131 219 727 279 742
2 02/20/24 208 10 215 227 156 598 628 12488 60 20813 - 20860 = -046 219 727 279 742
23 02127124 208 10 224 212 236 672 702 13160 63 20889 - 20813 = 076 219 727 279 742
24 03/05/24 208 10 174 195 139 508 538 13668 66 20709 - 20889 = -180 219 727 279 742
5 03/12/24 207 11 26 222 17171 625 658 14293 69 20714 - 20709 = 005 219 727 279 742
26 03/19/24 207 11 196 211 194 601 634 14894 2 20686 - 207.14 -0.28 219 727 279 742
27 03/26/24 206 2 19 175 157 52 558 15416 7S 20555 - 206.86 -1.31 219 727 279 742

78

8l

&4

87

0

28 04/02/24 205 13 190 145 201 536 575 15952 20451 - 20555 -1.03 219 727 279 742
2 04/09/24 204 14 169 213 257 639 681 16591 20483 - 20451 031 219 727 279 742
0 04/16/24 204 14 179 182 203 54 606 17155 20423 - 204.83 -0.60 219 727 279 742
3l 04/23/24 204 14 202 213 162 577 619 17732 20382 - 20423 = -041 219 727 279 742
2 04/30/24 204 14 172 151 238 561 603 18293 20326 - 20382 = -056 219 727 279 742

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

3 12 28 25 13 8 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 3 9 10 4 3
Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
210.73 201.97 197.07
High game of 279 onweek 5 High series of 727 onweek 1 High average of 242.33 after bowling week 1
Lowgame of 139 onweek 18 Low series of 489 onweek 18 Low average of 203.26 after bowling week 32
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 268 onweek 6 Game#2: 279 onweek 5 Game#3: 267 onweek 7
280
260+
24017
24 [ ] — T
200 T
180
160+
140+
120
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 23 24 25 26 21 282 29 0 31 R
|:| Your new average after bowling that week —_—

5/4/2024 5:16 pm Page 3 of 7 BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Check Wong



5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Russell Yeager (RH)'s Bowling Record - Team 34: Team 34

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
16 01/09/24  bk209 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 000 0 0

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24  bk209 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
18 01/23/24  bk209 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
19 01/30/24  bk209 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
20 02/06/24  bk209 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
2 02/13/24  bk209 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
2 022024 bk209 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
23 02/27/24  bk209 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 000 0 0
24 03/05/24  bk209 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 000 0 0
5 031224 bk209 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 000 0 0
2% 03/19/24  bk209 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
27 03/26/24  bk209 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
28 04/02/24  bk209 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
2 04/09/24  bk209 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 000 0 0
0 04/16/24  bk209 9 184 237 136 557 584 557 3 18567 - 0.00 = 18567 2371 557 246
3l 04/23/24  bk209 9 208 10 176 574 601 1131 6 18850 - 18567 = 283 237 574 246
2 04/30/24  bk209 9 0 0 1131 6 18850 - 18850 = 0.0 237 574 246

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 3 1 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2

Avg of Game 1l AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game 3
196.00 21350 156.00

High game of 237 onweek 30 High series of 574 onweek 31 High average of 18850 after bowling week 31
Lowgame of 136 onweek 30 Low series of 557 onweek 30 Low average of 185.67 after bowling week 30

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 208 onweek 31 Game#2: 237 onweek 30 Game#3. 176 onweek 31

170+
160
150+
140
130+
2t
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 22 2 283 24 5 26 21 8 29 0 3L R
|:| Your new average after bowling that week _—

5/4/2024 5:16 pm Page 4 of 7 BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Check Wong



5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Russell Yeager (LH)'s Bowling Record - Team 34: Team 34

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
2 09/12/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
3 09/19/23 187 29 159 182 22 563 650 563 3 18767 - 0.00 = 187.67 222 563
4 09/26/23 180 3B 202 176 140 518 626 1081 6 180.17 - 18767 = -750 222 563
5 10/10/23 179 B 192 180 161 533 641 1614 9 17933 - 18017 = -083 222 563
6 10/17/23 179 B 221 182 226 629 737 2243 12 18692 - 17933 = 758 226 629 262 737
7 10/24/23 186 0 0 0 2243 12 18692 - 18692 = 0.00 226 629 262 737
8 10/31/23 186 0 213 217 144 574 664 2817 15 18780 - 18692 = 088 226 629 262 737
9 11/07/23 187 29 al87 al87 als7 561 648 2817 15 18780 - 18780 = 0.0 226 629 262 737
10 11/14/23 187 29 163 195 141 499 586 3316 18 18422 - 18780 = -358 226 629 262 737
1 11/21/23 184 2 182 128 127 417 513 3733 21 17776 - 18422 = -6.46 226 629 262 737
12 11/28/23 177 3B 14 140 179 463 577 4196 24 17483 - 17776 = -293 226 629 262 737
13 12/05/23 174 0 0 0 4196 24 17483 - 17483 = 0.00 226 629 262 737
14 12/12/23 174 0 0 0 4196 24 17483 - 17483 = 0.00 226 629 262 737
15 12/19/23 174 41 186 197 147 530 653 4726 27 17504 - 17483 = 020 226 629 262 737
16 01/09/24 175 40 170 178 186 54 654 5260 0 17533 - 17504 = 030 226 629 262 737

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 175 40 218 163 1% 577 697 5837 3 17688 - 17533 = 155 226 629 262 737
18 01/23/24 176 0 0 0 5837 3 17688 - 17688 = 0.00 26 629 262 737
19 01/30/24 176 P 172 132 115 419 536 6256 % 17378 - 17688 = -310 226 629 262 737
20 02/06/24 173 42 168 184 154 506 632 6762 K 17338 - 17378 = -0.39 226 629 262 737
2 02/13/24 173 0 0 0 6762 K 17338 - 17338 = 0.00 226 629 262 737
2 02/20/24 173 0 0 0 6762 K 17338 - 17338 = 0.00 226 629 262 737
23 02127124 173 42 145 174 129 448 574 7210 2 17167 - 17338 = -172 226 629 262 737
24 03/05/24 171 0 0 0 7210 2 17167 - 17167 = 0.00 226 629 262 737
5 03/12/24 171 4 175 161 202 538 670 7748 45 17218 - 17167 = 051 226 629 262 737
26 03/19/24 172 0 0 0 7748 45 17218 - 17218 = 000 226 629 262 737
27 03/26/24 172 43 160 128 158 446 575 8194 48 17071 - 17218 = -147 226 629 262 737
28 04/02/24 170 4 133 186 172 491 626 8685 51 17029 - 17071 = -041 226 629 262 737
2 04/09/24 170 0 0 0 8685 51 17029 - 17029 = 0.0 26 629 262 737
0 04/16/24 170 0 0 0 8685 51 17029 - 17029 = 0.0 26 629 262 737
3l 04/23/24 170 0 0 0 8685 51 17029 - 17029 = 0.0 226 629 262 737
2 04/30/24 170 45 0 0 8685 51 17029 - 17029 = 0.0 226 629 262 737

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

1 13 14 15 7 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
4 3 6 3 1
Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
175.47 170.76 164.65
High game of 226 onweek 6 High series of 629 onweek 6 High average of 187.80 after bowling week 8
Lowgame of 115 onweek 19 Low series of 417 onweek 11 Low average of 170.29 after bowling week 28
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 221 onweek 6 Game#2: 217 onweek 8 Game#3: 226 onweek 6
240~
220
200+
180- gy — =
160
140
120+
100 :
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 23 24 25 26 21 282 29 0 31 R
|:| Your new average after bowling that week —_—

5/4/2024 5:16 pm Page 5 of 7 BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Check Wong



5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Matt Lopes's Bowling Record - Team 34: Team 34

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
16 01/09/24  bk203 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 000 0 0

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24  bk203 15 182 179 188 549 594 549 3 18300 - 0.00 = 183.00 188 549 203
18 01/23/24  bk203 0 0 0 549 3 18300 - 18300 = 000 188 549 203
19 01/30/24  bk203 0 0 0 549 3 18300 - 18300 = 000 188 549 203
20 02/06/24  bk203 0 0 0 549 3 18300 - 18300 = 000 188 549 203
2 02/13/24  bk203 0 0 0 549 3 18300 - 18300 = 0.0 188 549 203
2 022024 bk203 0 0 0 549 3 18300 - 18300 = 0.0 188 549 203
23 02/27/24  bk203 0 0 0 549 3 18300 - 18300 = 0.0 188 549 203
24 03/05/24  bk203 0 0 0 549 3 18300 - 18300 = 0.0 188 549 203
5 031224 bk203 0 0 0 549 3 18300 - 18300 = 0.0 188 549 203
2% 03/19/24  bk203 0 0 0 549 3 18300 - 18300 = 0.0 188 549 203
27 03/26/24  bk203 0 0 0 549 3 18300 - 18300 = 0.0 188 549 203
28 04/02/24  bk203 0 0 0 549 3 18300 - 18300 = 000 188 549 203
2 04/09/24  bk203 0 0 0 549 3 18300 - 18300 = 000 188 549 203
0 04/16/24  bk203 0 0 0 549 3 18300 - 18300 = 000 188 549 203
3l 04/23/24  bk203 0 0 0 549 3 18300 - 18300 = 000 188 549 203
2 04/30/24  bk203 15 0 0 549 3 18300 - 18300 = 000 188 549 203

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
3

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1

Avg of Game 1l AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game 3
182.00 179.00 188.00

High game of 188 onweek 17 High series of 549 onweek 17 High average of 183.00 after bowling week 17
Lowgame of 179 onweek 17 Low series of 549 onweek 17 Low average of 183.00 after bowling week 17

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 182 onweek 17 Game#2: 179 onweek 17 Game #3. 188 onweek 17

170+
160+
150
140+
130+

Nt
Week:1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 28 24 5 26 271 8 29 30 31 R

|:| Your new average after bowling that week E—

5/4/2024 5:16 pm Page 6 of 7 BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Check Wong



5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Octavio Salazar's Bowling Record - Team 34: Team 34

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
5 10/10/23  bk194 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
6 10/17/23  bk194 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
7 10/24/23  bk194 23 145 234 195 574 643 574 3 19133 - 0.00 = 19133 234 574 257 643
8 10/31/23  bk194 0 0 0 574 3 19133 - 19133 = 0.00 234 574 257 643
9 11/07/23  bk194 0 0 0 574 3 19133 - 19133 = 0.00 234 574 257 643
10 11/14/23  bk194 0 0 0 574 3 19133 - 19133 = 0.00 234 574 257 643
1 11/21/23  bk194 0 0 0 574 3 19133 - 19133 = 0.00 234 5/4 257 643
12 11/28/23  bk194 0 0 0 574 3 19133 - 19133 = 0.00 234 54 257 643
13 12/05/23  bk194 0 0 0 574 3 19133 - 19133 = 0.00 234 54 257 643
14 12/12/23  bk194 0 0 0 574 3 19133 - 19133 = 0.00 234 574 257 643
15 12/19/23  bk194 0 0 0 574 3 19133 - 19133 = 0.00 234 574 257 643
16 01/09/24  bk194 0 0 0 574 3 19133 - 19133 = 0.00 234 574 257 643

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24  bk194 0 0 0 574 3 19133 - 19133 = 000 234 574 257 643
18 01/23/24  bk194 0 0 0 574 3 19133 - 19133 = 000 234 574 257 643
19 01/30/24  bk194 0 0 0 574 3 19133 - 19133 = 000 234 574 257 643
20 02/06/24  bk194 0 0 0 574 3 19133 - 19133 = 000 234 574 257 643
21 02/13/24  bk194 0 0 0 574 3 19133 - 19133 = 000 234 574 257 643
2 022024 bk194 0 0 0 574 3 19133 - 19133 = 0.00 234 574 257 643
23 02/27/24  bk194 0 0 0 574 3 19133 - 19133 = 0.00 234 574 257 643
24 03/05/24  bk194 0 0 0 574 3 19133 - 19133 = 0.00 234 574 257 643
5 03/12/24  bk194 0 0 0 574 3 19133 - 19133 = 0.00 234 574 257 643
2% 03/19/24  bk194 0 0 0 574 3 19133 - 19133 = 0.00 234 574 257 643
27 03/26/24  bk194 0 0 0 574 3 19133 - 19133 = 0.00 234 574 257 643
28 04/02/24  bk194 0 0 0 574 3 19133 - 19133 = 0.00 234 574 257 643
2 04/09/24  bk194 0 0 0 574 3 19133 - 19133 = 000 234 574 257 643
0 04/16/24  bk194 0 0 0 574 3 19133 - 19133 = 000 234 574 257 643
3l 04/23/24  bk194 0 0 0 574 3 19133 - 19133 = 000 234 574 257 643
2 04/30/24  bk194 23 0 0 574 3 19133 - 19133 = 000 234 574 257 643

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 1 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1

Avg of Game 1l AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game 3
145.00 234,00 195.00

High game of 234 onweek 7 High series of 574 onweek 7 High average of 191.33 after bowling week 7
Lowgame of 145 onweek 7 Low series of 574 onweek 7 Low average of 191.33 after bowling week 7

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 145 onweek 7 Game#2: 234 onweek 7 Game#3. 195 onweek 7

240
230
220
210+

170+
160+
150+

140 —
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 23 24 25 26 21 282 29 0 31 R
[[] Your new average after bowling that week —
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